14 Pin DIP 10 Tap TTL Compatible Active Delay Lines
with Leading And Trailing Edge Precision
TAP DELAYS TOTAL DELAYS PART
 ±5% or ±2 nS† ±5% or ±2 nS† NUMBER
5  50 EPA460-50
6  60 EPA460-60
7.5  75 EPA460-75
10 100 EPA460-100
12.5 125 EPA460-125
15 150 EPA460-150
17.5 175 EPA460-175
20 200 EPA460-200
22.5 225 EPA460-225
25 250 EPA460-250
30 300 EPA460-300
35 350 EPA460-350
40 400 EPA460-400
42 420 EPA460-450
  44 440 EPA460-440
  45 450 EPA460-450
  47 470 EPA460-470
  50 500 EPA460-500
  55 550 EPA460-550
  60 600 EPA460-600
  65 650 EPA460-650
  70 700 EPA460-700
  75 750 EPA460-750
  80 800 EPA460-800
  85 850 EPA460-850
  90 900 EPA460-900
  95 950 EPA460-950
100 1000 EPA460-1000
TAP DELAYS TOTAL DELAYS PART
 ±5% or ±2 nS† ±5% or ±2 nS† NUMBER
†Whichever is greater.      Delay times referenced from input to leading edges at 25°C, 5.0V,  with no load.
SchematicDC Electrical Characteristics